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1 00991456 Muhammad Ismail Banaras khan 470 0 550 85.45 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00993260 Bushra Hussain Hussain khan 469 0 550 85.27 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00994431 Sana Mustafa Mustafa kamal 463 0 550 84.18 1 2019 1 Selected

4 00992907 Sidrat Muntaha Ijaz Ahmad 462 0 550 84.00 1 2019 1 Selected

5 00991446 Farwah Khan Mehtad ullah khan 461 0 550 83.82 1 2019 1 Selected

6 00991772 Shahana Gulfam Rahmat Ul Azam 460 0 550 83.64 1 2019 1 Selected

7 00994068 Adeeba Khan Faqir Mohammad 458 0 550 83.27 1 2019 1 Selected

8 00991142 Mahnoor Hashmatali Hashmat Ali 454 0 550 82.55 2 2019 1 Selected

9 00991343 Madeeha Gul ISHAQ KHAN 451 0 550 82.00 1 2019 1 Selected

10 00991447 Faiza Farooq Niaz Muhammad Farooq 449 0 550 81.64 1 2019 1 Selected

11 00993000 Shehla Shehla Sher Hassan 424 20 550 80.73 1 2019 1 Selected

12 00992625 Sidra Ali Sherzali Khan 443 0 550 80.55 1 2019 1 Selected

13 00993976 Aalia Bibi Niaz Muhammad 440 0 550 80.00 1 2019 1 Selected

14 00994584 Rukhsana Bibi Ali muhammad 439 0 550 79.82 1 2019 1 Selected

15 00994338 Khushboo . shamroz khan 427 0 550 77.64 1 2019 1 Selected

16 00992867 Aemen Ahmad Gul Ahmad Gul 425 0 550 77.27 1 2019 1 Selected

17 00993337 Arif Usman Usman Ghani 423 0 550 76.91 1 2019 1 Selected

18 00995212 Zainab Bibi Mian Bahrullah 421 0 550 76.55 1 2019 1 Selected

19 00995359 Fatima Bibi Muhammad Hamayoun 420 0 550 76.36 1 2019 1 Selected

20 00994545 Qudrat Ullah Khan Zada 419 0 550 76.18 1 2019 1 Selected

21 00994048 Rahmat Ullah Muhammad Yousaf 419 0 550 76.18 1 2019 1 Selected

22 00993686 Khadija Ikram Ikramullah Khan 417 0 550 75.82 2 2019 1 Selected

23 00993817 Muhammad Ahmad ghulam qadar 417 0 550 75.82 1 2019 1 Selected

24 00991912 Farooq Ahmad JAVED KHAN 416 0 550 75.64 1 2019 1 Selected

25 00994725 Spogmay Bibi Yar Muhammad Khan 415 0 550 75.45 1 2019 1 Selected

26 00994118 Sanam Inayat Inayatullah 414 0 550 75.27 1 2019 1 Selected

27 00993522 Zakir Ullah Bakht Zada 524 0 700 74.86 1 2019 1 Selected

28 00991966 Fazal Maula Sarfaraz Khan 403 0 550 73.27 1 2019 1 Selected

29 00994230 Irshad Ullah Abdul Jalil 383 20 550 73.27 1 2019 1 Selected

30 00992292 Muhammad Shoaib Fida Muhammad 402 0 550 73.09 1 2019 1 Selected

31 00991875 Muhammad Shoaib Fida Muhammad 402 0 550 73.09 1 2019 1 Selected

32 00993834 Inayat Ullah Khan DILAWAR KHAN 400 0 550 72.73 1 2018 1 Selected

33 00992891 Abdul Wahab KAMAL UD DIN 400 0 550 72.73 1 2019 1 Selected

34 00994135 Sania Saeed MUHAMMAD SAEED 397 0 550 72.18 1 2019 1 Selected

35 00991583 Noor Habib Ghulam Habib 396 0 550 72.00 1 2019 1 Selected

36 00995469 Zahid Ullah Gul Shah Ali Khan 375 20 550 71.82 1 2019 1 Selected

37 00993811 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Zahir 395 0 550 71.82 1 2019 1 Selected

38 00992075 Naveed Ullah ASMAT ULLAH 395 0 550 71.82 1 2018 1 Selected

Page 1/20



Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

39 00992816 Aisha Bibi Chan Badshah 394 0 550 71.64 1 2019 1 Selected

40 00991504 Hashem Ali Shah rasool 393 0 550 71.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

41 00991771 Syeda Sundas Hameed SYED HAMEED ULLAH SHAH 393 0 550 71.45 1 2018 1 Waiting

42 00991934 Waqar Ahmad DAD GUL 393 0 550 71.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

43 00994640 Kalsoom . Shahab Ud Din 392 0 550 71.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

44 00993481 Muhammad Imran Rooh Ul Amin 392 0 550 71.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

45 00992295 Sajid Khan Nazar Muhammad 391 0 550 71.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

46 00993009 Zeeshan Zeeshan Daulat Khan 390 0 550 70.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

47 00994011 Laiba Zahir Muhammad Zahir Shah 390 0 550 70.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

48 00994003 Bushra Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 389 0 550 70.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

49 00993184 Gul Meena Khadi Gul 388 0 550 70.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

50 00994972 Zeenat Dawoodi Dawood shah 387 0 550 70.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

51 00994153 Muhammad Mansoor Ahmad S MASOOD UL HAQ 386 0 550 70.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

52 00991626 Mujib Ur Rehman Khial Mir 385 0 550 70.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

53 00991857 Shahab Ahmad Bashir Rahman 385 0 550 70.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

54 00995080 Mehreen Ali Sadar Ali 385 0 550 70.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

55 00992401 Mohammad Hashim Karam Ullah 385 0 550 70.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

56 00992908 Warrisha Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 384 0 550 69.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

57 00993998 Aisha Hussain muhammad hussain 384 0 550 69.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

58 00992173 Jalal Uddin Salam din 384 0 550 69.82 2 2018 1 Waiting

59 00993377 Muhammad Ali Rahmu Din 383 0 550 69.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

60 00992612 Moosa Kaleem HAYAT 383 0 550 69.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

61 00994888 Anisa Sajid Sajid Ali 382 0 550 69.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

62 00991807 Abdul Latif Gul Khan Mian 382 0 550 69.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

63 00993270 Sana Amin Roohul Amin 381 0 550 69.27 2 2019 1 Waiting

64 00992572 Basit Ali Rustam Khan 381 0 550 69.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

65 00994817 Asma Shah Naik Amal Shah 380 0 550 69.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

66 00993831 Zaraf Shah Gul Raiz Khan 380 0 550 69.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

67 00994647 Muhammad Ahmad khanzada 379 0 550 68.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

68 00993175 Mah Noor Gohar Ali 379 0 550 68.91 1 2018 1 Waiting

69 00991034 Muhammad Ibrahim Hamid ullah 379 0 550 68.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

70 00992827 Sidra Bibi Isal gul 379 0 550 68.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

71 00995595 Nadia Gul Malik Imran Khan Mohmand 379 0 550 68.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

72 00993273 Abd Ullah MUHAMMAD SHAH 379 0 550 68.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

73 00993358 Yousaf Khan RAJ BAHADAR 378 0 550 68.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

74 00992481 Naila Naz Muhammad Yaqoob 378 0 550 68.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

75 00993470 Imran Khan Sher Muhammad 377 0 550 68.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

76 00993543 Adnan Khan Rabbi Shah 377 0 550 68.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

77 00992743 Izat Khan Kifayat 376 0 550 68.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

78 00994039 Hidayat Ullah Rehman Ullah 376 0 550 68.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

79 00993592 Bakht Rawan haider zaman 478 0 700 68.29 2 2019 1 Waiting

80 00994814 Muhammad Khalifa Azam Gul 375 0 550 68.18 1 2019 1 Waiting
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81 00991594 Komal Fareed Fareed Ullah Khan 375 0 550 68.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

82 00994576 Muhammad Haris Subhani S. MASOOD UL HAQ 375 0 550 68.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

83 00992317 Muhammad Nisar Gul Nazir 375 0 550 68.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

84 00993797 Nadar Shah DAWRAN KHAN 375 0 550 68.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

85 00993913 Muhammad Haroon Jan Gul 374 0 550 68.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

86 00995683 Madiha Arif Arif Ullah Khan 374 0 550 68.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

87 00994002 Seema Nighat Qamar Ul Haq 374 0 550 68.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

88 00993312 Muhammad Haleem nader khan 374 0 550 68.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

89 00993829 Abubakkar Sadiq Abdul Ghafoor Khan 374 0 550 68.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

90 00993317 Muhammad Ismail Nazamin KHan 373 0 550 67.82 2 2018 1 Waiting

91 00992872 Muhammad Ilyas Yaras khan 373 0 550 67.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

92 00992619 Lenta Waheed Waheed Ahmad 373 0 550 67.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

93 00992977 Ramsha Sultan ARIF SULTAN 372 0 550 67.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

94 00994851 Maryam Ameer Ameer Gulab 371 0 550 67.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

95 00993458 Haroon Bilal Faqeer Gul 371 0 550 67.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

96 00994777 Madiha Wahab Noor-ul-wahab 370 0 550 67.27 3 2019 1 Waiting

97 00992014 Fazal Rehman Gul Rehman 370 0 550 67.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

98 00992158 Maisa . Muhammad Inam 370 0 550 67.27 4 2019 1 Waiting

99 00994541 Umat Khan Salamat Khan 470 0 700 67.14 2 2019 1 Waiting

100 00995295 Muhammad Niaz Noor qabool 369 0 550 67.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

101 00993220 Javeria Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz 369 0 550 67.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

102 00992937 Salman Khan Misery Khan 368 0 550 66.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

103 00992592 Malik Yaseen Sher Rahman 368 0 550 66.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

104 00993678 Maryam . Hamesh Gul 368 0 550 66.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

105 00994793 Hajra Naz Naz ishtiaq Ahmad 367 0 550 66.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

106 00992642 Sajid Ullah Walayat Khan 367 0 550 66.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

107 00991951 Inbisat Zahid ZAHID ULLAH 367 0 550 66.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

108 00991429 Muhammad Daud Muhammad Ayaz 367 0 550 66.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

109 00993983 Khuldia Siddiqui Khawaja Akhtar Ali 367 0 550 66.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

110 00994671 Mahnoor Hidayat Hidayat Khan 366 0 550 66.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

111 00993319 Sabir Nawaz Mina Bat Khan 366 0 550 66.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

112 00992723 Mehak Nazir Muhammad sabir khan 366 0 550 66.55 3 2019 1 Waiting

113 00992347 Ali Mehmood MEHMOOD JAN 365 0 550 66.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

114 00992414 Amjad Ali Mula Khail 365 0 550 66.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

115 00993673 Shah Faisal MUHAMMAD IQBAL 365 0 550 66.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

116 00993806 Nida Gul Faiz Nadir Khan 383 0 550 66.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

117 00992094 Saif Ullah Jan Niaz Muhammad 364 0 550 66.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

118 00994627 Rabia Sharif Muhammad Sharif Khan 364 0 550 66.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

119 00993605 Sadam Hussain Zar Rahman 344 20 550 66.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

120 00993341 Saif Ur Rehman Ghulam muhammad 363 0 550 66.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

121 00993484 Noor Khana Noureen Muhammad naeem 363 0 550 66.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

122 00991706 Adnan Khan Rehmat Ullah 363 0 550 66.00 2 2019 1 Waiting
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123 00994807 Mahnorr Shoaib Muhammad Shoaib 461 0 700 65.86 2 2018 1 Waiting

124 00993161 Sohail Shah Quwat Khan 362 0 550 65.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

125 00991454 Asif Nawaz Zalif khan 362 0 550 65.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

126 00992505 Ahmed Ali Jan Arshad Khan 362 0 550 65.82 1 2018 1 Waiting

127 00992923 Saeed Ur Rehman Mehfooz Ur Rehman 361 0 550 65.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

128 00992710 Shahab Uddin shermat khan 361 0 550 65.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

129 00991839 Arif Khan Ajwali 360 0 550 65.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

130 00992630 Arshad Ali seeda bibi 360 0 550 65.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

131 00993373 Abdul Wahab Muhammad Saeed 360 0 550 65.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

132 00992873 Muhammad Shahzad Khan arsala khan 359 0 550 65.27 2 2019 1 Waiting

133 00994311 Sarwat Sarwat AMAN ULLAH 359 0 550 65.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

134 00995399 Haseena Gul jamil khan 358 0 550 65.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

135 00993742 Kalim Ullah khawaja muhammad 357 0 550 64.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

136 00993892 Rahmat Ullah MISAL KHAN 357 0 550 64.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

137 00993747 Muhammad Fahim Khan Muhammad rauf 357 0 550 64.91 1 2018 1 Waiting

138 00995586 Bibi Saiqa Ajab Khan 357 0 550 64.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

139 00991698 Abdul Majid Abdur Raziq 356 0 550 64.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

140 00991437 Muzamil Khan Mohammed shafeeq 356 0 550 64.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

141 00993211 Hassan Gul Ghafar Khan 356 0 550 64.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

142 00993956 Husna Jan Hidayat Shah 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

143 00993810 Aziz-Ud Din Asim Khan 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

144 00991809 Afaq Khan Nasrullah Qaisar 355 0 550 64.55 2 2019 1 Waiting

145 00993788 Hina Gul Arab Ali 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

146 00992487 Nazir Ullah Muhammad Usman Khan 354 0 550 64.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

147 00991444 Muhammad Saddique MUHAMMAD IQBAL 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

148 00991400 Saif Ullah Abdul Aziz 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

149 00992106 Haseeba Niaz Niaz Nabi 353 0 550 64.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

150 00994268 Sana Shahjihan Shahjihan khan 353 0 550 64.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

151 00993761 Muhammad Umair Muhammad Riaz 353 0 550 64.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

152 00991040 Sana Ullah AMIR NAWAB KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

153 00994252 Said Jamil Muhammad Saeed 353 0 550 64.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

154 00994852 Rahim Gul Sher Gul 353 0 550 64.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

155 00991070 Muhammad Hamad Khurshied Anwar 353 0 550 64.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

156 00991897 Sajjad Khan Khan Pur 352 0 550 64.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

157 00992634 Saman Shah Muhammad Zahir Shah 352 0 550 64.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

158 00993514 Rashid Fazal Fazal Mabood 351 0 550 63.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

159 00990990 Muhammad Aimal Khaista Mir 351 0 550 63.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

160 00993084 Abdul Hafiz ABDUL HAMEED 351 0 550 63.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

161 00993531 Sajjad Khan Shakir Ullah 351 0 550 63.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

162 00993201 Javeria Yousaf Yousar ur Rahman 350 0 550 63.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

163 00995652 Bibi Maryam Ajab Khan 350 0 550 63.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

164 00994928 Saima Asad asad ullah 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting
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165 00994990 Farah Farah Allah Dad Khan 350 0 550 63.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

166 00992399 Abu Bakar Siddiq Hunar Khan 330 20 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

167 00992329 Safi Ullah MUHAMMAD SAID 330 20 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

168 00992186 Asif Ullah Zainullah 350 0 550 63.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

169 00992165 Tehseen Ullah ABDUL AZEEM 350 0 550 63.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

170 00991332 Naseeb Khalid Ziarat gul khan 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

171 00991125 Muhammad Jawad Ullah Alhaj Abdul Sattar Khan 350 0 550 63.64 3 2018 1 Waiting

172 00993537 Yasir Jamal Rahim Said 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

173 00994838 Fazeela Asghar Fazeela Asghar Ali 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

174 00992605 Maha Hakeem Hakeem Ullah Khan 349 0 550 63.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

175 00991716 Mudasir Hussain lal bad shah 349 0 550 63.45 1 2018 1 Waiting

176 00995135 Sheema Gohar Gohar Ali 349 0 550 63.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

177 00992491 Zahir Ullah Aziz khan 348 0 550 63.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

178 00992466 Sana Ullah Ihsan ud Din 348 0 550 63.27 2 2019 1 Waiting

179 00995089 Farhana Sajjad Sajjad muhammad 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

180 00994773 Mahmood Ul Hassan aurang zeb 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

181 00992446 Shahid Zeb Rahim Gul 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

182 00994825 Sarfaraz Khan Lal Muhammad 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

183 00993383 Raza Ullah Atta Ullah Khan 346 0 550 62.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

184 00994434 Abdul Wahid Nasrullah 346 0 550 62.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

185 00992597 Murad Khan Gul Faraz Khan 345 0 550 62.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

186 00992954 Muhammad Sohail Anwar Shah 345 0 550 62.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

187 00994398 Fayaz Khan izat Khan 345 0 550 62.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

188 00993586 Asim Ali sher nawas khan 439 0 700 62.71 1 2019 1 Waiting

189 00993413 Ezaz Ali Mian Jan 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

190 00993324 Israr Khan Fazli Mehmood 343 0 550 62.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

191 00992613 Rahim Shah JAN NAWAT KHAN 343 0 550 62.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

192 00994707 Noor Ul Huda Muhammad Zahoor 343 0 550 62.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

193 00993461 Muhammad Amin Khan Minhaj Khan 343 0 550 62.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

194 00993047 Basit Ali Rahman Ud Din 342 0 550 62.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

195 00992334 Raza Muhammad Sultan Muhammad 342 0 550 62.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

196 00992565 Adnan Saeed Said Rahman 342 0 550 62.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

197 00991828 Babar Ali GUL SHAH 341 0 550 62.00 3 2018 1 Waiting

198 00992183 Abdul Lah Akbar Ali 341 0 550 62.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

199 00992850 Abdullah Hilal Ghulam Hassan 340 0 550 61.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

200 00995630 Muhammad Ali MIR ALAM 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

201 00992788 Aima Tariq Tariq Javed 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

202 00994816 Fazal Subhan AURANG ZEB 339 0 550 61.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

203 00994774 Nadia Bibi M.AZIZ JHAN 339 0 550 61.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

204 00992380 Qurat Ulain Tawakal Muhammad 339 0 550 61.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

205 00994882 Yaseen Khan Bakht Muhammad 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

206 00995594 Kashif Mehmood muhammad israr 337 0 550 61.27 1 2019 1 Waiting
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207 00993618 Khalida Bibi Atlas Khan 337 0 550 61.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

208 00993348 Farhat Shoaib Abdul Shoaib Khan 337 0 550 61.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

209 00991811 Asim Ullah Muhammad Ayaz 337 0 550 61.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

210 00992367 Ibrahim Ibrahim Qadir Jan 336 0 550 61.09 3 2019 1 Waiting

211 00991689 Akbar Shah Muhammad Jan 336 0 550 61.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

212 00994857 Inam Ullah pinda Muhammad 336 0 550 61.09 1 2018 1 Waiting

213 00995261 Fatah Ur Rahman Sher Ashraf Khan 336 0 550 61.09 1 2018 1 Waiting

214 00995163 Fatima Gohar Gohar Ali 336 0 550 61.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

215 00993877 Ikram Ullah Muneer Khan 335 0 550 60.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

216 00993680 Abdul Khaliq Awal jan 334 0 550 60.73 2 2018 1 Waiting

217 00991467 Amir Khan Kifayat Ullah 333 0 550 60.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

218 00993915 Muhammad Wasim Sayed Kamal 333 0 550 60.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

219 00994746 Khawaja Muhammad MUHIB ALI 333 0 550 60.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

220 00992910 Sana Ullah HAYATULLAH 333 0 550 60.55 2 2019 1 Waiting

221 00994620 Suraiya . Samiullah 332 0 550 60.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

222 00995104 Saif Ullah Fazal ullah Khan 332 0 550 60.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

223 00993561 Wazir Ahmad Wali Khan 332 0 550 60.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

224 00991173 Asif Khan Yousaf khan 331 0 550 60.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

225 00995075 Ghulam Habib Multan Zareen 331 0 550 60.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

226 00992860 Shabir Ullah NOOR AFZAL KHAN 331 0 550 60.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

227 00993354 Jalal Uddeen Muhammad Miskeen 311 20 550 60.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

228 00993466 Ihsan Ullah Mustaqeem Khan 331 0 550 60.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

229 00993498 Hanif Ullah Juma Khan 331 0 550 60.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

230 00995665 Shamsul Malik gul zareen 331 0 550 60.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

231 00994218 Nooh Azam Muhammad Ayub 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

232 00994279 Fatima Fatima Atta Muhammad Khan 480 0 800 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

233 00994519 Sami Ullah Sahib Jan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

234 00994727 Shakir Hussain Gul Zarin 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

235 00994916 Saadat Uddin Meftah uddin 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

236 00993109 Najeeb Ullah Manda Khel 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

237 00993115 Wasil Ahmad Shan Ahmad 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

238 00993350 Jansher Khan Dost Muhammad 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

239 00993417 Adnan Khan Hidayat Shah 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

240 00993557 Farhan Khan Azeem Khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

241 00993628 Sajid Khan sher rehman 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

242 00993711 Usman Ali Hajat Mir 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

243 00993908 Waleed Khan iftikhar ahmad 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

244 00993948 Muhammad Usama naimat ullah 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

245 00993969 Sajida Noor noor ghulam 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

246 00993987 Sadia Bibi rauf hussain 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

247 00994046 Faizan Ghayas Abdul Ghayas 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

248 00991660 Farman Ullah TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting
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249 00991745 Hussain Ahmad Gul Rahman 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

250 00991764 Hira Janas Janas Khan 480 0 800 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

251 00992184 Junaid Azam fasal khan 330 0 550 60.00 3 2018 1 Waiting

252 00992395 Muhammad Hashmat Abdul Wakeel 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

253 00992411 Khalid Iqbal Rizwan Ullah 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

254 00992670 Samrina Kausar Gul Nawaz KHan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

255 00992847 Shafqat Khan MAEES KHAN 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

256 00993013 Roman Khan SAID MAHMOOD JAN 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

257 00993017 Islam Ud Din Dost Ali 480 0 800 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

258 00991412 Muhammad Tayyab Hidayat Ur Rahman 328 0 550 59.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

259 00993624 Shah Zaib Muhammad Said 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

260 00992994 Tanvir Khan Riaz Ahmad 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

261 00994593 Salah Ud Din Shah Jehan 304 20 550 58.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

262 00994730 Rasool Ghani GULA JAN 323 0 550 58.73 2 2018 1 Waiting

263 00991931 Muhammad Shafi Ullah MUTIULLAH 323 0 550 58.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

264 00995422 Sundas . Muhammad Ayub Khan 323 0 550 58.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

265 00993064 Mushtaq Ahmad Khalil Ahmad 322 0 550 58.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

266 00994801 Asif Nawaz Muhammad Saeed 322 0 550 58.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

267 00993851 Saqib Ullah NOOR DARAZ 322 0 550 58.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

268 00993967 Same Ullah Khaista Gul 322 0 550 58.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

269 00994123 Maria Shafi Shafi Ullah Khan Afridi 468 0 800 58.50 1 2018 1 Waiting

270 00991846 Umair Gul BAKHTI GUL 321 0 550 58.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

271 00995596 Abdul Aziz Afridi Badshah Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

272 00991721 Muhammad Johar Zaman SHAMS UZ ZAMAN 320 0 550 58.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

273 00994559 Maryam Tariq Tariq Hussain 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

274 00992409 Umair Khan Kifayat Ullah 320 0 550 58.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

275 00994269 Saleem Ullah Noor Baig 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

276 00994109 Abdul Wahab Fayyaz Ahmad 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

277 00991909 Aftab Ahmad SHEREEN KHAN 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

278 00994362 Abdul Ilah Shah Islam 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

279 00992382 Rustam Shah Doreen Khan 317 0 550 57.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

280 00994854 Jawaria Imran Muhammad Imran 317 0 550 57.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

281 00992717 Hidayat Ullah Noor muhammad 317 0 550 57.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

282 00992721 Khan Zeb Noor Habib 317 0 550 57.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

283 00992552 Sana Bibi Dost Muhammad 316 0 550 57.45 2 2018 1 Waiting

284 00994232 Daulat Khan Murad khan 316 0 550 57.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

285 00994026 Muhammad Noor Hakeem Khan 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

286 00993446 Muhammad Ali Nishat khan 315 0 550 57.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

287 00991844 Abid Ali Kamal Zeb 315 0 550 57.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

288 00992913 Rooh Ul Amin Muhammad Gul 314 0 550 57.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

289 00993361 Sahibroz Khan Usman Khan 313 0 550 56.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

290 00993920 Wahab Ullah Ameer Ullah 313 0 550 56.91 1 2019 1 Waiting
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291 00993840 Sohail Khan Faqir Gul 313 0 550 56.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

292 00993573 Muhammad Nadeem nihad ali 313 0 550 56.91 1 2018 1 Waiting

293 00993438 Hilal Ahmad Talib Jan 312 0 550 56.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

294 00994059 Abdul Salam Zarbat Khan 311 0 550 56.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

295 00994831 Taskena Mahjoor Zahir Ul Momeneen 310 0 550 56.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

296 00993803 Zoaila Khan Saboor Khan 310 0 550 56.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

297 00992324 Rizwan Ullah Muhammad Umer Khan 309 0 550 56.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

298 00994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

299 00992366 Farooq Said Yar Muhammad 308 0 550 56.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

300 00991923 Muhammad Nabi gul nabi 308 0 550 56.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

301 00994007 Osama Nil Sanam Khan 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

302 00992856 Umar Mukhtar Afridi Memar Jan 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

303 00995489 Abdul Waheed Abdul Mateen 288 20 550 56.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

304 00995118 Muhammad Ilyas Painda Khan 308 0 550 56.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

305 00995016 Abdul Haq Abdullah Niazi 308 0 550 56.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

306 00993591 Abd Ullah Abdul Muhammad 308 0 550 56.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

307 00993962 Sher Rehman Khan Sher Jan 307 0 550 55.82 3 2018 1 Waiting

308 00994498 Zain Ullah Naseer Ullah 307 0 550 55.82 4 2019 1 Waiting

309 00995117 Mukaram Khan safdarkhan 306 0 550 55.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

310 00995002 Aleena Khan Manzar Khan 306 0 550 55.64 2 2018 1 Waiting

311 00992995 Shakir Ullah Musafar Khan 306 0 550 55.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

312 00991789 Aamir Khan Juma Khan 306 0 550 55.64 3 2019 1 Waiting

313 00992611 Khatir Ali Noor ali khan 306 0 550 55.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

314 00991734 Muhammad Younas MUZAYYAN TAJ 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

315 00994603 Nihal Fatima Zkir Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 1 Waiting

316 00991949 Akbar Hussain Moza Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 1 2018 1 Waiting

317 00993660 Kainat Mushtaq Iqtidar Ali 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 1 Waiting

318 00993734 Hina Habib Habib Ullah 316 0 570 55.44 1 2019 1 Waiting

319 00994161 Umama Aziz Abdul Aziz Javed 313 0 570 54.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

320 00991468 Irfan Ullah AJMAL KHAN 302 0 550 54.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

321 00992949 Khan Faraz Sher Rahman 302 0 550 54.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

322 00993236 Hafsa Asif Asif khan 439 0 800 54.88 3 2019 1 Waiting

323 00994931 Sabeela Zahoor Zahoor Azam 301 0 550 54.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

324 00993960 Anila Gauhar Gouhar ur rehman 301 0 550 54.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

325 00994594 Ihsan Ullah Ahmad jan 301 0 550 54.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

326 00993082 Sakhi Jan NAZMIN KHAN 299 0 550 54.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

327 00994271 Ikram Ullah Khan MUZAMMIL KHAN 299 0 550 54.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

328 00993867 Muhammad Dawood Hameed ur Rahman 299 0 550 54.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

329 00993218 Nabeela Gul TAYYAB GUL 298 0 550 54.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

330 00994945 Zain Ul Abideen Abdul Wahab 309 0 550 54.16 1 2019 1 Waiting

331 00992429 Abdul Haseeb habib Khan 297 0 550 54.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

332 00991666 Shukr Ullah Askar khan 297 0 550 54.00 4 2019 1 Waiting

Page 8/20



Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

333 00993929 Muhammad Mansoor Muhammad Shoaib 297 0 550 54.00 3 2019 1 Waiting

334 00993643 Brekhna Naeem Muhammad Naeem 297 0 550 54.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

335 00995531 Bibi Kainat MUMTAZ ALI 297 0 550 54.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

336 00994504 Shabnam Ghazala Habibur Rehman 297 0 550 54.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

337 00995128 Maqsood Ali Hijab Ullah 296 0 550 53.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

338 00993374 Asad Jalil NOOR JALIL 296 0 550 53.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

339 00994280 Imran Khan ALAM ZAIB KHAN 296 0 550 53.82 1 2018 1 Waiting

340 00991900 Kamran Saleem Ashiq saleem 295 0 550 53.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

341 00991778 Wali Ullah WAJID ALI 295 0 550 53.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

342 00995103 Shehzad Habib Habib Ur Rehman 294 0 550 53.45 2 2018 1 Waiting

343 00993464 Abid Ur Rehman Hussain Khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

344 00995013 Nasia Qamar Lal Qamar 293 0 550 53.27 2 2019 1 Waiting

345 00994986 Aftab Khan Misri khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

346 00994070 Atif . AMIRHAMZA GUL 292 0 550 53.09 3 2019 1 Waiting

347 00995156 Shamshad Gul Sher Gul 292 0 550 53.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

348 00993719 Murad Ali Muhammadi Gul 300 0 550 52.69 1 2018 1 Waiting

349 00991094 Jasim . ALIM SHARIF 288 0 550 52.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

350 00992284 Irfan Ullah Warkotay khan 288 0 550 52.36 4 2018 1 Waiting

351 00992035 Haroon Ahmad Ahmad Zada 288 0 550 52.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

352 00993931 Saif Ali Noor Khan 288 0 550 52.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

353 00991367 Ai Man Islam Jan 267 20 550 52.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

354 00992398 Sartaj Aziz Taj Mahmood 296 0 550 52.04 2 2019 1 Waiting

355 00993926 Sami Ullah Muhammad Irshad 286 0 550 52.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

356 00993088 Kalsoom Nawab Nawab Khan 286 0 550 52.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

357 00993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 4 2018 1 Waiting

358 00995600 Jawad Gul Hamish Gul 282 0 550 51.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

359 00995415 Nasir Ullah Bahadar Shah 279 0 550 50.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

360 00994937 Muhammad Tayyab WARIS AHMAD 278 0 550 50.55 2 2019 1 Waiting

361 00994803 Laila Gul FIDA GUL 277 0 550 50.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

362 00993409 Sadaf Qurab Malik Muhammadi Qurab Khan 276 0 550 50.18 4 2018 1 Waiting

363 00992643 Muhammad Fawad Muhammad Tahir Khan 275 0 550 50.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

364 00991959 Abib Shah Mahir shah 271 0 550 49.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

365 00992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

366 00994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 4 2019 1 Waiting

367 00992635 Ubaid Ulkaim Karim akbar 372 0 800 46.50 2 2018 1 Waiting

368 00992603 Junaid None Jan Raheem 417 0 550 75.82 2 2017 2 Waiting

369 00995139 Muhammad Abdul Hafeez Muhammadi Jan 398 0 550 72.36 2 2014 2 Waiting

370 00991655 Abdul Wahab Shah Nawaz 386 0 550 70.18 2 2017 2 Waiting

371 00994618 Ahmad Hassan naseem khan 373 0 550 67.82 2 2017 2 Waiting

372 00992350 Noman Ahmad Musaddiq Shah 363 0 550 66.00 1 2017 2 Waiting

373 00995570 Samreen Bibi Muhammad Rashid 354 0 550 64.36 1 2012 2 Waiting

374 00993621 Adnan Ali Khan MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 1 2017 2 Waiting

Page 9/20



Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

375 00995180 Abdul Latif Khan Abdul karim khan 341 0 550 62.00 2 2013 2 Waiting

376 00995420 Murad Khan SHAHZAD GUL 336 0 550 61.09 1 2014 2 Waiting

377 00994751 Sidratul Muntaha Yaqoob Khan 325 0 550 59.09 1 2016 2 Waiting

378 00995042 Faizan Ullah Saif ur Rehman 324 0 550 58.91 1 2017 2 Waiting

379 00994014 Muhammad Irshad Afridi Yar mat Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 2016 2 Waiting

380 00992087 Nazia Gul Mir Ajab Khan 313 0 550 56.91 1 2017 2 Waiting

381 00995345 Hina Hina Mutajif Shah 305 0 550 55.45 3 2017 2 Waiting

382 00991512 Muhammad Usman Kibad Shah 302 0 550 54.91 1 2016 2 Waiting

383 00995063 Salman Khan Zar Khan 294 0 550 53.45 2 2017 2 Waiting

384 00993003 Bilal Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf sabir 293 0 550 53.27 4 2008 2 Waiting

385 00991365 Arshid Jamal Tayyab jan 278 0 550 50.55 1 2017 2 Waiting

386 00995312 Mohib Ullah Mir Gula Jan 271 0 550 49.27 3 2017 2 Waiting

387 00994858 Fahim Ur Rehman Fazli khaliq 269 0 550 48.91 4 2014 2 Waiting

388 00995505 Saima Bibi Muhammad Qadir 263 0 550 47.82 1 2012 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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  Tribal Quota
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1 00991917 Muhammad Khan Lal Hussain 390 0 550 70.91 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00992457 Tariq Aziz Ahmad Jan 390 0 550 70.91 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00992401 Mohammad Hashim Karam Ullah 385 0 550 70.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

4 00991807 Abdul Latif Gul Khan Mian 382 0 550 69.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00992827 Sidra Bibi Isal gul 379 0 550 68.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

6 00995595 Nadia Gul Malik Imran Khan Mohmand 379 0 550 68.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

7 00993543 Adnan Khan Rabbi Shah 377 0 550 68.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

8 00994814 Muhammad Khalifa Azam Gul 375 0 550 68.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

9 00993797 Nadar Shah DAWRAN KHAN 375 0 550 68.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

10 00993312 Muhammad Haleem nader khan 374 0 550 68.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

11 00992872 Muhammad Ilyas Yaras khan 373 0 550 67.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

12 00993458 Haroon Bilal Faqeer Gul 371 0 550 67.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

13 00992014 Fazal Rehman Gul Rehman 370 0 550 67.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

14 00992937 Salman Khan Misery Khan 368 0 550 66.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

15 00992642 Sajid Ullah Walayat Khan 367 0 550 66.73 3 2019 1 Waiting

16 00993319 Sabir Nawaz Mina Bat Khan 366 0 550 66.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

17 00992414 Amjad Ali Mula Khail 365 0 550 66.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

18 00993605 Sadam Hussain Zar Rahman 344 20 550 66.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

19 00991706 Adnan Khan Rehmat Ullah 363 0 550 66.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

20 00991454 Asif Nawaz Zalif khan 362 0 550 65.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

21 00993161 Sohail Shah Quwat Khan 362 0 550 65.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

22 00992710 Shahab Uddin shermat khan 361 0 550 65.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

23 00992630 Arshad Ali seeda bibi 360 0 550 65.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

24 00991839 Arif Khan Ajwali 360 0 550 65.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

25 00993373 Abdul Wahab Muhammad Saeed 360 0 550 65.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

26 00993742 Kalim Ullah khawaja muhammad 357 0 550 64.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

27 00993892 Rahmat Ullah MISAL KHAN 357 0 550 64.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

28 00993747 Muhammad Fahim Khan Muhammad rauf 357 0 550 64.91 1 2018 1 Waiting

29 00991698 Abdul Majid Abdur Raziq 356 0 550 64.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

30 00993956 Husna Jan Hidayat Shah 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

31 00992487 Nazir Ullah Muhammad Usman Khan 354 0 550 64.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

32 00991400 Saif Ullah Abdul Aziz 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

33 00991444 Muhammad Saddique MUHAMMAD IQBAL 354 0 550 64.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

34 00994852 Rahim Gul Sher Gul 353 0 550 64.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

35 00994252 Said Jamil Muhammad Saeed 353 0 550 64.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

36 00991897 Sajjad Khan Khan Pur 352 0 550 64.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

37 00993531 Sajjad Khan Shakir Ullah 351 0 550 63.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

38 00992329 Safi Ullah MUHAMMAD SAID 330 20 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting
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39 00992165 Tehseen Ullah ABDUL AZEEM 350 0 550 63.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

40 00993537 Yasir Jamal Rahim Said 350 0 550 63.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

41 00991716 Mudasir Hussain lal bad shah 349 0 550 63.45 1 2018 1 Waiting

42 00992491 Zahir Ullah Aziz khan 348 0 550 63.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

43 00992446 Shahid Zeb Rahim Gul 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

44 00994825 Sarfaraz Khan Lal Muhammad 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

45 00994434 Abdul Wahid Nasrullah 346 0 550 62.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

46 00992954 Muhammad Sohail Anwar Shah 345 0 550 62.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

47 00993413 Ezaz Ali Mian Jan 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

48 00994707 Noor Ul Huda Muhammad Zahoor 343 0 550 62.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

49 00992334 Raza Muhammad Sultan Muhammad 342 0 550 62.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

50 00995630 Muhammad Ali MIR ALAM 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

51 00994882 Yaseen Khan Bakht Muhammad 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

52 00991811 Asim Ullah Muhammad Ayaz 337 0 550 61.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

53 00991689 Akbar Shah Muhammad Jan 336 0 550 61.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

54 00992367 Ibrahim Ibrahim Qadir Jan 336 0 550 61.09 3 2019 1 Waiting

55 00994857 Inam Ullah pinda Muhammad 336 0 550 61.09 1 2018 1 Waiting

56 00993680 Abdul Khaliq Awal jan 334 0 550 60.73 2 2018 1 Waiting

57 00994746 Khawaja Muhammad MUHIB ALI 333 0 550 60.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

58 00993466 Ihsan Ullah Mustaqeem Khan 331 0 550 60.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

59 00992860 Shabir Ullah NOOR AFZAL KHAN 331 0 550 60.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

60 00995075 Ghulam Habib Multan Zareen 331 0 550 60.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

61 00992847 Shafqat Khan MAEES KHAN 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

62 00992411 Khalid Iqbal Rizwan Ullah 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

63 00994519 Sami Ullah Sahib Jan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

64 00993628 Sajid Khan sher rehman 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

65 00993557 Farhan Khan Azeem Khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

66 00993969 Sajida Noor noor ghulam 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

67 00993987 Sadia Bibi rauf hussain 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

68 00993115 Wasil Ahmad Shan Ahmad 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

69 00993109 Najeeb Ullah Manda Khel 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

70 00994218 Nooh Azam Muhammad Ayub 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

71 00993013 Roman Khan SAID MAHMOOD JAN 330 0 550 60.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

72 00993624 Shah Zaib Muhammad Said 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

73 00994593 Salah Ud Din Shah Jehan 304 20 550 58.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

74 00994730 Rasool Ghani GULA JAN 323 0 550 58.73 2 2018 1 Waiting

75 00993064 Mushtaq Ahmad Khalil Ahmad 322 0 550 58.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

76 00994801 Asif Nawaz Muhammad Saeed 322 0 550 58.55 2 2018 1 Waiting

77 00993851 Saqib Ullah NOOR DARAZ 322 0 550 58.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

78 00994123 Maria Shafi Shafi Ullah Khan Afridi 468 0 800 58.50 1 2018 1 Waiting

79 00995596 Abdul Aziz Afridi Badshah Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

80 00992382 Rustam Shah Doreen Khan 317 0 550 57.64 3 2019 1 Waiting
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81 00992717 Hidayat Ullah Noor muhammad 317 0 550 57.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

82 00994026 Muhammad Noor Hakeem Khan 316 0 550 57.45 2 2019 1 Waiting

83 00993446 Muhammad Ali Nishat khan 315 0 550 57.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

84 00992913 Rooh Ul Amin Muhammad Gul 314 0 550 57.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

85 00993361 Sahibroz Khan Usman Khan 313 0 550 56.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

86 00994059 Abdul Salam Zarbat Khan 311 0 550 56.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

87 00993803 Zoaila Khan Saboor Khan 310 0 550 56.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

88 00991923 Muhammad Nabi gul nabi 308 0 550 56.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

89 00992856 Umar Mukhtar Afridi Memar Jan 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

90 00995118 Muhammad Ilyas Painda Khan 308 0 550 56.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

91 00995016 Abdul Haq Abdullah Niazi 308 0 550 56.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

92 00994007 Osama Nil Sanam Khan 308 0 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

93 00992611 Khatir Ali Noor ali khan 306 0 550 55.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

94 00992995 Shakir Ullah Musafar Khan 306 0 550 55.64 1 2019 1 Waiting

95 00993660 Kainat Mushtaq Iqtidar Ali 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 1 Waiting

96 00994603 Nihal Fatima Zkir Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 1 Waiting

97 00995531 Bibi Kainat MUMTAZ ALI 297 0 550 54.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

98 00993464 Abid Ur Rehman Hussain Khan 293 0 550 53.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

99 00993719 Murad Ali Muhammadi Gul 300 0 550 52.69 1 2018 1 Waiting

100 00992398 Sartaj Aziz Taj Mahmood 296 0 550 52.04 2 2019 1 Waiting

101 00994937 Muhammad Tayyab WARIS AHMAD 278 0 550 50.55 2 2019 1 Waiting

102 00992781 Tauqeer Ali hanif ali 270 0 550 49.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

103 00994949 Bibi Ilamzahra Syed Riaz Hussain 267 0 550 48.55 4 2019 1 Waiting

104 00992603 Junaid None Jan Raheem 417 0 550 75.82 2 2017 2 Waiting

105 00995139 Muhammad Abdul Hafeez Muhammadi Jan 398 0 550 72.36 2 2014 2 Waiting

106 00992350 Noman Ahmad Musaddiq Shah 363 0 550 66.00 1 2017 2 Waiting

107 00994014 Muhammad Irshad Afridi Yar mat Khan 321 0 550 58.36 1 2016 2 Waiting

108 00991512 Muhammad Usman Kibad Shah 302 0 550 54.91 1 2016 2 Waiting

109 00995312 Mohib Ullah Mir Gula Jan 271 0 550 49.27 3 2017 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
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1 00991096 Muhammad Mubashir NAZAR HUSSAIN 516 20 800 67.00 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00995437 Fizza . ISHRAT BIBI 444 0 800 55.50 1 2018 1 Waiting
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1 00993434 Bebagar Ali Ismail 514 0 800 64.25 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00994965 Abdul Waheed Khan Muhammad Zaman 496 0 800 62.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

3 00995562 Inayat Ullah Abdul Hai 468 0 800 58.50 1 2018 1 Waiting

4 00994988 Manzoor Ahmed HAJI BAZ MUHAMMAD 447 0 800 55.88 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00995197 Amna Shereen Khalida Akhtar 467 0 800 58.38 1 2017 2 Waiting

6 00992806 Abdul Ghani MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 444 0 800 55.50 2 2016 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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1 00991205 Arslan Sharif muhammad sharif 670 0 900 74.44 1 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Zoology
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1 00992132 Mishal Pervaiz Pervaiz Masih 362 0 550 65.82 1 2018 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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1 00994751 Sidratul Muntaha Yaqoob Khan 325 0 550 59.09 1 2016 2 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)
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1 00991731 Umaid Shah Muhammad Daud 337 0 550 61.27 1 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Zoology
  Northern Area and Chitral Quota
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1 00993416 Irfana Jabeen Bahader Khan 368 0 550 66.91 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00992723 Mehak Nazir Muhammad sabir khan 366 0 550 66.55 3 2019 1 Waiting

3 00993806 Nida Gul Faiz Nadir Khan 383 0 550 66.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

4 00993341 Saif Ur Rehman Ghulam muhammad 363 0 550 66.00 1 2018 1 Waiting

5 00993084 Abdul Hafiz ABDUL HAMEED 351 0 550 63.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

6 00992380 Qurat Ulain Tawakal Muhammad 339 0 550 61.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

7 00995261 Fatah Ur Rahman Sher Ashraf Khan 336 0 550 61.09 1 2018 1 Waiting

8 00993561 Wazir Ahmad Wali Khan 332 0 550 60.36 2 2019 1 Waiting

9 00993017 Islam Ud Din Dost Ali 480 0 800 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

10 00992670 Samrina Kausar Gul Nawaz KHan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

11 00994916 Saadat Uddin Meftah uddin 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

12 00991931 Muhammad Shafi Ullah MUTIULLAH 323 0 550 58.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

13 00994269 Saleem Ullah Noor Baig 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

14 00994831 Taskena Mahjoor Zahir Ul Momeneen 310 0 550 56.36 1 2018 1 Waiting

15 00994393 Sajid Ali sardar wali khan 309 0 550 56.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

16 00993960 Anila Gauhar Gouhar ur rehman 301 0 550 54.73 2 2019 1 Waiting

17 00994504 Shabnam Ghazala Habibur Rehman 297 0 550 54.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

18 00993980 Hasina Amin Qurashi Arab ul Amin 283 0 550 51.45 4 2018 1 Waiting

19 00992643 Muhammad Fawad Muhammad Tahir Khan 275 0 550 50.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

20 00993621 Adnan Ali Khan MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 353 0 550 64.18 1 2017 2 Waiting

21 00992087 Nazia Gul Mir Ajab Khan 313 0 550 56.91 1 2017 2 Waiting
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